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5  Dec
6:15pm  Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

25 Dec
Christmas  Mass

20 Dec
Confirmation Sec 3 Mass - 10:30am Mass

27 Dec
IHM Christmas Fiesta !  after 5:30pm Mass

DECEMBER  2025

1  Nov (Sat)
All Saints Day

7 Nov 
6:15pm  Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

NOVEMBER  2025

3 oct
6:15pm  Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

4 Oct (Sat)
Pets Blessings 

10 - 12 Oct
Parish Mission Retreat (for Ministries)

18 Oct (Sat)
BAT DOR2 8:45am -1pm

20 Oct (Mon)
Anointing of the Sick & Elderly Mass

26 Oct (Sun)
Combined Rosary Procession (k2- Sec3)  9:45am

26 Oct (Sun)
Blood Donation Drive (St. Greg Hall)

26 Oct (Sun)
Rosary Procession (after 6:16pm Mass)

OCTOBER  2025

4 September
LISS  Commissioning Mass

5 September
6:15pm  Exam Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

21 September (Sun)
11:30am First Holy Communion Mass

SEPTEMBER  2025

 1 August
6:15pm  Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

7 August
LISS

9 August (Sat)
Milestone Wedding Anniversary 

15 August (Fri)
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

16,17,21,28 August
LISS 

AUGUST 2025

JULY 2025

    4 July
6:15pm  Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

19 July  (Sat)
BAT DOR1 Parish

31 July
LISS

6 June 
6:15pm  Mass
7:00pm Holy Hour

8 June
Pentecost Sunday

22 June
Corpus Christi Procession

25 - 27 June
Feast Day Triduum

28 June (Sat)
IHM Feast day ! 

JUNE 2025

1  May
Rosary Procession + Fellowship

2 - 31 May
Nightly Rosary at Grotto

2 May
Holy Hour

22-25 May (Thurs - Sun)
Parish Disciple Retreat (PDR)

29 May  (Thurs)
Ascension of the Lord

MAY 2025

4 Apr (Fri)
SOTC - (No Holy Hour)

6 Apr  (Sun)  9:45am
Combined SOTC (k2 - Sec 3)

17 Apr (Thurs)
Holy Thursday

18 Apr (Fri)
Good Friday

18 - 26 Apr
Divine Mercy Novena

20 Apr (Sun)
Easter Sunday

APRIL 2025

5 Mar (Wed)
Ash Wed

7 Mar
SOTC - (No Holy Hour)

MARCH 2025

7 Feb
Holy Hour

23 Feb - 13 Apr
CEP -Couple Empowerment Program

FEBRUARY 2025

3  Jan
Holy Hour

29 Jan
CNY  Mass

JANUARY 2025
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JUBILEE 2025
CALENDAR OF EVENTS


